ANALOG CAMERA: XN-7008EAD
ANALOG CAMERA (XN-7008 EAD)
Name: Analog High Definition CCTV Camera
Model: XN-7008 EAD
Image Sensor: 1/3” Sony Super  HAD || CCD
Horizontal Resolution : 800 TV Lines
Effective Pixels: PAL: 860H X 522V
NTSC: 867H X 454V
Synchronization System: Internal Synchronization
Minimum Illumination: 0 Lux (IR On)
Day/ Night Mode: Color during Day / Switches to Black & White at Night
White Balance: Automatic
Gamma Correction: 0.45
Video Output: 1.0 VP-P/750
Signal / Noise Ratio : >48 dB
Electronic Shutter: 1/60 – 1/15, 000 NTSC
1/50 – 1/15, 000 PAL
Gain Control: Automatic
Backlight Compensation: Automatic
Exposure Mode: EE
Wide Dynamic Range: No
Lens: 3.6 mm
Viewing Angel: 30/45/50 Degrees
Microphone: No
Audio Range: N/A
Night Vision Distance: Up to 20m
IR Cut Filter: No
Number of Array LEDs: 36 LEDs
Infra Red Wavelength: 450 nm
Indoor / Outdoor: Indoor
Operating Power: DC 12V. 70mA, Max 230mA
Operating Temperature: -4 degree F to 122 degree F
-20 degree C to 50 degree C
Body Construction: Plastic / Metal